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About Us

For over 3 decade Ace Pneumatics Pvt. Ltd. has been manufacturing tools(chisels) 
used with pneumatic, hydraulic and electrically powered hammers & breakers. 
We have been producing equipment at the competitive price.

We offer a wide range of constructor tools (Pneumatic Chisel) and accessories through 
our in house state -of-art manufacturing facility in Ahmednagar, India with the latest 
equipment including VMC, HMC, CNC, Multi-Station Broaching, Forging Machine, 
CNC Grinding, Shot Blasting, Heat treatment & laser marking machine.

Our contractor tools (Pneumatic Chisel) are made from best raw materials and 
heat treatment that result is a high-end product with the characteristics of hardness and
wear resistance that provides maximum durability in various applications.
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PAVMENT BREAKER STEEL

3/4" X 3 1/4" (19 X 82.5 MM) SQUARE SHANK CHISEL

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chiesel Chiesels are suitable for CP FL 0022, 3/4" X 3 1/4" (19 X 82.5 mm) Square Shank 
Ace CDFL 22 Clay Digger.

Part No OEM Ref No

3083 4170 00 

3083 4170 10 

Image Description

19825 - MP - 13 

19825 - CP - 13 

19825-CP-CD-100 

19825-CP-CD-125 

1.4 

1.4 

6.5

17

17

420

420

420

13

13

13

330

330

330

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

3.1

3.1

17 3.1100 4"

125 5" 14 360 450 18 3.5 7.7

3083 4170 20

3083 4170 30

mm mm mminch inch inch kg lb

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Clay Spade 
(Digger Cutter)
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7/8" X 3-1/4" (22 X 82.5 MM) HEX SHANK CHISELS

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chiesel  Chisels are suitable for Atlas Copco Tex 09PS, CP 0222 CHIT,7/8" X 3-1/4" (22 X 82.5 mm) HEX Shank
CP 0014 RR, CP 0014 RRBS , ACE CD222 ,ACE SD0014RR , Ingersoll Rand DT13TL1, DT9TL1 93A1M, 93LA1 93LA1M ,
MCDONALD 1114S, 1615 ,Toku TCD-20.

Part No OEM Ref No

Height

mm inch

3083 4050 10  

3083 4051 10  

3083 4052 10,
3083 3247 00

3083 3244 00 

3083 4050 20 

3083 3304  00 

3083 4052 30 

3083 4050 30 

3083 4051 30 

Image Description

22825 - MP - 15 

22825 - CP - 15 

22825 -CP-WC-15 

22825 -CP-WC-18 

22825 -CP-WC-24 

22825 -CP-WC-36 

22825 -CP-AC-12 

22825 -CP-AC-15 

22825 -CP-AC-13 

22825 - MP - 18 

22825 - CP - 18 

22825 - MP - 21

22825 - CP - 21

22825 - MP - 24

22825 - CP - 24

22825 - MP - 27

22825 - CP - 27

22825 - MP - 32

22825 - CP - 32

22825 - MP - 36

22825 - CP- 36

22825 - MP - 42

22825 - CP - 42

1.5

457

457

533

533

610

711

711

1016

762

889

1016

1143

21

2.1

2.3

2.7

3.2

3.3

4.2

18

15

15

18

18

21

24

24

36

12

405

15

27

32

36

42

533

24

28

30

35

40

45

457

380

380

457

457

533

610

610

914

310

13

380

685

812

914

1066

18

610

711

762

889

1016

1143

15

1"

3"1 ¹⁄�"

6"

120

6"

1"

3"

1"

3"

1"

3"

5"

330

5"

1"

1"

1"

1"

457

21

24

27

32

36

42

380

25

7530

30

30

30

150

7 ¹⁄�"

150

190

25

75

25

75

25

75

125

43/4"

125

25

25

25

25

533

610

685

812

914

1066

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

3.9

18

18

21

21

24

28

28

40

15

16

18

30

35

40

45

4

3.9

3.9

4

4

4.6

5

6

8

6.5

8

7.7

5.9

7

7.3

9

1.9

1.5

1.8

1.9

2.4

2.1

2.3

2.7

3.6

3

3.6

3.5

2.7

3.2

3.3

4.2

4.6

5.1

5.9

7

7.3

9

mm mm mminch inch inch kg lb

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

Asphalt Cutter
(Termac Cutter)

3083 4052 20

3083 4053 00, 
3083 3069 00

380

457

3083 3307 00 

3083 3242 00 

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"
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1" X 4-1/4" (25 X 108 MM) HEX SHANK CHISELS

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chisel  Chisels are suitable for TEX P14 / P15 / P18 / P19 / P22 /1" X 4-1/4" (25 X 108 mm) HEX Shank
P23, TEX 18H / 19HE / 22H / 23HE CP 1210 ,CP 0112 ,ACE 112 , ACE 1210 , Ingersoll Rand PB35AT, PB35AST PB50AT, 
PB50AST DT13TL2, DT10D2L ,Macdonald 16S, 2615 , TOKU TCD-30, TPB-30 TPB-40.

 

Part No OEM Ref No

Height

mm inch

3083 3254 00 

3083 3255 00 

3083 3257 00 

3083 3253 00 

Image Description

25108 - MP - 10 

25108 - MP - 14 

25108 - MP - 16

25108 - MP - 17

25108 - MP - 20

25108 - MP - 26

25108 - MP - 28

25108 - MP - 40

25108 - CP - 14

25108 - CP - 10

25108 - CP - 16

25108 - CP - 17

25108 - CP - 20

25108 - CP - 26

25108 - CP - 28

25108 - CP - 40

25108 -CP-WC-14 

25108 -CP-AC-10 

25108 -CP-WC-15 

25108 -CP-AC-15 

25108-CP-AC-12 

25108 -CP-AC-15 

25108 -CP-AC-13 

1.9

463

460

463

460

500

500

508

538

618

768

819

1124

18

2.1

2.3

2.7

3.5

3.7

5.4

14

10

14

10

14

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

20

26

28

40

460

20

21

24

30

32

44

463

254

352

250

352

380

380

400

430

430

430

510

660

711

1016

14

508

538

618

786

819

1124

10

1 ¹⁄�"

3"

4 ¹⁄�"

9"

140

9"

9"

1 ¹⁄�"

3"

4 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

3"

430

5"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

352

16

17

20

26

28

40

254

29

75

115

230

230

230

29

75

120

29

29

75

5.6"

125

29

29

29

29

400

430

510

660

711

1066

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

4.1

14

18

14

18

20

20

20

21

22

22

22

24

30

32

44

4.4

4.1

5

7.7

4.4

5

7.7

4.6

5

7.2

7.2

7.2

5.9

7.7

8.1

11.9

2

1.9

2.3

3.5

2

2.3

3.5

2.1

2.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

2.7

3.5

3.7

5.4

4.6

5

5.9

7.7

8.1

11.9

mm mm mminch inch inch kg lb

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

3083 3293 00

550

550

5503083 3033 00

140

140

5 ¹⁄�"

5 ¹⁄�"

Asphalt Cutter
(Termac Cutter)

Digger Cutter
(Termac Cutter)
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1 1/8" X 6" (28X152) HEX SHANK CHISELS

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chisel  are suitable for CP 1210 S , CP 1210 SVR ,CP 1230 , 1 1/8" X 6" (28 X 152 mm) Hex Shank Chisels
CP 1230 S, CP 1230 SVR , CP 1230 , CP 1240 , ACE PB117,ACE PB1210, ACE PB1230 ,ACE PB1240 ,ATLAS COPCO TEX18PS, 
TEX22PS ,INGERSOLL RAND PB50AT1, PB50AST1 MX60T1, MX60ST1, MX90T2, MX90ST2 ,MCDONALD AIR TOOLS 39S,
28S, 25S.

Part No 

Height

mm inchImage Description

28152 -CP - 12 

28152 - MP - 15 

28152 - CP - 15 

28152 - MP - 18 

28152 - CP - 18 

28152 - MP - 24 

28152 - CP - 24 

28152 - MP - 30 

28152 - CP - 30 

28152 - CP - 39 

28152 - MP - 39 

28152 - CP - 42 

28152 - CP-WC -15 

28152 - CP-WC -18 

28152 - CP-AC -300 

28152 - CP-AC -250 

28152 - MP - 42 

28152-CP-DC-75-12 

28152-CP-DC-140-15 

2.6

3.6

3.7

460

545

21

21

24

21

3.3

3.3

4.2

4.2

6.4

6.4

7.5

7.5

9

9

18

18

16

12

15

545

545

600

545

24

24

30

30

36

36

45

45

48

48

460

460

410

300

380

15

15

18

15

600

600

770

760

920

920

1160

1160

1224

1224

12

12

10

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

3"9"

9"

380

380

450

380

18

18

24

24

30

30

39

42

42

39

300

300

250

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

75230

230 140

460

460

610

610

760

760

1000

1064

1064

1000

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

6

8

8.1

18

21

6.4

6.4

8.3

7

8.3

12

2.9

2.9

3.8

3.3

3.8

5.4

7

7

9.2

9.2

14

14

16.5

16.5

19.5

19.5

mm mm mminch inch inch Kg Lb

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel
75

75

115

115

2"

5 ¹⁄�"

5 ¹⁄�"

4 ¹⁄�"

4 ¹⁄�"

5 ¹⁄�"

140

140

3"

3"

Asphalt Cutter
(Tarmac Cutter)

Digger Cutter

50

2"50



www.acepneumatics.com
7

1 1/8" X 6 1/4" (28 X 160 MM) HEX SHANK CHISELS

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chisel  Chisels are suitable for CP 1210 S , CP 1210 SVR ,1 1/8" X 6 1/4" (28 X 160 mm) HEX Shank
CP 1230 , CP 1230 S, CP 1230 SVR , CP 1230 , CP 1240 , ACE PB117,ACE PB1210, ACE PB1230 ,ACE PB1240 ,
ATLAS COPCO TEX18PS, TEX22PS ,INGERSOLL RAND PB50AT1, PB50AST1 MX60T1, MX60ST1 ,MX90T2, MX90ST2 ,
MCDONALD AIR TOOLS 39S, 28S, 25S.

 

Part No OEM Ref No

Height

3083 3274 00 

3083 3275 00 

3083 3276 00 

3083 3277 00 

3083 3278 00 

3083 3271 00 

3083 3272 00 

3083 3273 00 

Image Description

28160 - MP - 12 

28160 - MP - 15 

28160 - MP - 18

28160- MP - 24

28160- MP - 30

28160 - MP - 39

28160 - MP - 42

28160- CP - 15

28160 - CP - 12

28160 - CP - 18

28160 - CP - 24

28160 - CP - 30

28160- CP -39

28160 -CP-WC-15 

28160 -CP-AC-300 

28160 -CP-WC-18 

28160 -CP-AC-250 

28160-CP-DC-75-12 

25108 -CP-DC-140-15 

2.6

2.6

545

460

600

410

21

21

3.3

3.3

4.2

4.2

6.4

6.4

7.5

7.5

9

18

18

15

12

18

10

12

15

545

545

24

24

30

30

36

36

45

45

48

460

460

380

300

450

250

300

380

15

15

600

600

770

770

920

920

1160

1160

1224

12

12

380

380

18

18

24

24

30

30

39

39

300

300

460

460

610

610

760

760

1000

1000

1064

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

6

6

21

18

24

16

18

21

6.4

6.4

7

8

8.3

8.1

8.3

12

2.9

2.9

3.3

3.6

3.8

3.7

3.8

5.4

7

7

9.2

9.2

14

14

16.5

16.5

19.5

mm mminch inch kg lb

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

3083 3281 00

460

545
Digger Cutter

Asphalt Cutter
 (Termac Cutter)

42

75

115

115

140

32

mm inchmm inch

1 ¹⁄�"

32 1 ¹⁄�"

32 1 ¹⁄�"

32 1 ¹⁄�"

32 1 ¹⁄�"

32 1 ¹⁄�"

3"

75 3"

4 ¹⁄�"

4 ¹⁄�"

5 ¹⁄�"

140

140

5 ¹⁄�"

5 ¹⁄�"

75 3"230 9"

230 9"
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1 1/4" X 6 " (32 X 152 MM) HEX SHANK CHISELS

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chisel  Chisels are suitable for CP 1210 S , CP 1210 SVR , 1 1/4" X 6 " (32 X 152 mm) HEX Shank
CP 1230 , CP 1230 S, CP 1230 SVR , CP 1230 , CP 1240 , ACE 117,ACE 1210, ACE 1230 ,ACE 1240.

Part No OEM Ref No

Height

mm inchImage Description

32152-MP-14

32152-MP-18

32152-MP-24

32152-MP-36

32152-CP-14

32152-CP-18

32152-CP-24

32152-CP-36

32152-CP-WC-15

32152-CP-WC-18

32152-CP-WC-24

32152-CP-AC-300

32152-CP-AC-250

32152-CP-DC-140-15

3083 3285 00

3083 3285 10

3083 3285 20

3083 3285 30

3083 3286 00

3083 4001 10

3083 4001 20

3083 4001 30

3083 4002 00

3083 4002 10

3083 4004 00

3083 3299 00

3083 3295 00

3083 3296 00

515

515

540

490

770

770

770

610

610

610

465

540

1075

1075

14

14

15

13

24

24

24

18

18

18

12

15

36

36

355

35535 1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

35

35

35

75

75

75

125

115

140

2"

2"

2"

6"

5"

9"

50

50

50

150

125

230

3"

3"

3"

5"

4.5"

5.4"

380

330

610

610

610

450

450

450

305

380

915

915

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

20

20

21

19

30

30

30

24

24

24

18

21

42

42

7.7

7.7

8.8

8.8

11

11

12.7

8.8

8.8

9.9

8.1

12.1

15.4

15.4

3.5

3.5

4

4

5

5

5.8

4

4

4.5

3.7

5.5

7.2

7.2

mm mm mminch inch inch kg lb

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

Asphalt Cutter
(Termac Cutter)

Digger Cutter
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1 1/4" X 6 1/4" (32X160) HEX SHANK CHISELS

Working Length (L)Shank Length

Ace paving breaker chisel  Hex Shank Chisels are suitable for ATLAS COPCO TEX22PS,  1 1/4" X 6 1/4" (32x160)
TEX27PS TEX32PS, TEX39PS , ACE Pb117,ACE PB1210, ACE PB1230 ,ACE PB1240 ,ACE PB777 , CP 1230,CP 117,CP 1240,
INGERSOLL RAND PB50AT2, PB50AST2 MX60T2, MX60ST2, MX90T2, MX90ST2 , MCDONALD 39S, 28S, 25S, toku TPB-60, 
TPB-751,TPB-752, TPB-90.

Part No OEM Ref No

Height

mm inch

3083 3205 00 

3083 3206 00 

3083 3208 00 

3083 3281 00 

3083 3209 00 

3083 3211 00 

3083 3278 00 

3083 3207 00 

Image Description

32160 - MP - 12 

32160 -CP - 12 

32160 - MP - 15 

32160 - CP - 15 

32160 - MP - 18 

32160 - CP - 18 

32160 - MP - 24 

32160 - CP - 24 

32160 - MP - 30 

32160 - CP - 30 

32160 - MP - 39 

32160 - CP - 42 

32160 - CP-WC -12 

32160 - CP-WC -15 

32160 - CP-AC -115 

32160 - MP - 42 

32160 -CP-DC-75 

32160 -CP-DC-140 

3

3

3

4

508

545

21

21

21

4

4

5

5

6

6

7.6

10.5

10.5

18

18

18

18

14

15

545

545

545

24

24

30

30

36

36

46

48

48

457

457

457

457

350

380

15

15

15

615

615

762

762

914

914

1165

1219

1219

12

12

12

12

1 ³⁄�"

3"9"

9"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

380

380

380

18

18

24

24

30

30

39

42

42

300

300

300

300

35

75230

230

35

140

35

35

35

35

450

460

610

610

760

760

1000

1064

1064

Width
Working

 Length (L)
Total Length Weight

6.6

6.6

6.6

8.8

20

21

7.3

7.3

8

10

11.9

3.3

3.5

3.7

4.7

5.4

8.8

8.8

11

11

13.5

13.3

16.7

29

29

mm mm mminch inch inch kg lb

Moil Point

Narrow
Chisel

Wide Chisel 75

75

115

2"

2"

5 ¹⁄�" 4 ¹⁄�"

50

50

140

3"

3"

Asphalt Cutter
(Tarmac 
Cutter)

Digger Cutter
5 ¹⁄�"
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17.3 mm (0.680 ") ROUND SHANK OVAL COLLAR

10

CHIPPING HAMMER CHISEL

Working Length (L)

Ace Chipping Hammer Steel  Chiesels are suitable for ACE 4123, ACE 4125, 0.680 ROUND SHANK OVAL COLLAR
ACE 4130TEX 317, Tex 318, Tex 419, CP 4123, CP 4125, CP 4130.

Image Description

RS20680-BL-OC-9

RS20680-BL-OC-12

RS20680-BL-OC-36

RS20680-MP-OC-9

RS20680-BL-OC-30

RS20680-BL-OC-24

RS20680-BL-OC-18

3083 4105 10

3083 4100 00

3083 4102 00

3083 4102 10

3083 4100 10

3083 4100 20

3083 4100 40

3083 4100 30

Blunt Point

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

Part No
Ref Part 

No

Height WeightWidth
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mm mm mm mminch inch inch inch Kg Lb

158

233

843

590

537

386

6

33

23

21

15

9

229

304

914

661

608

457

9

12

18

24

30

36

0.6

0.7

1.2

2.2

2.5

1.5

1.25

5.1

4.5

3.25

2.5

1.5

158

233

843

590

537

386

6

33

23

21

15

9

229

304

914

661

608

457

9

12

18

24

30

36

0.6

0.7

1.2

2.2

2.5

1.5

1.25

5.1

4.5

3.25

2.5

1.5

158

233

843

590

537

386

6

33

23

21

15

9

229

304

914

661

608

457

9

12

18

24

30

36

0.6

0.7

1.2

2.2

2.5

1.5

1.25

5.1

4.5

3.25

2.5

1.5

64 382.5" 1.5"

64 382.5" 1.5"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

158

233

6

9

229

304

9

12

0.6

0.7

1.25

1.5

RS20680-MP-OC-12

RS20680-MP-OC-36

RS20680-MP-OC-30

RS20680-MP-OC-24

RS20680-MP-OC-18

RS20680-CP-OC-9 3083 4101 00

3083 4101 10

3083 4101 20

3083 4101 30

3083 4120 40

RS20680-CP-OC-12

RS20680-CP-OC-36

RS20680-CP-OC-30

RS20680-CP-OC-24

RS20680-CP-OC-18

RS20680-SC-OC-9

RS20680-SC-OC-12
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11

17.3 mm (0.680") ROUND SHANK ROUND COLLAR

Ace Chipping Hammer Steel 0.680 ROUND SHANK ROUND COLLAR Chisels are suitable for ACE 4123, ACE 4125, 
ACE 4130TEX 317, Tex 318, Tex 419, CP 4123, CP 4125, CP 4130.

Working Length (L)

Image Description

RS20680-BL-RC-9

RS20680-MP-RC-9

RS20680-BL-RC-36

RS20680-MP-RC-36

RS20680-CP-RC-9

RS20680-CP-RC-36

RS20680-SC-RC-36

RS20680-SC-RC-36

RS20680-CP-RC-30

RS20680-CP-RC-24

RS20680-CP-RC-18

RS20680-CP-RC-12

RS20680-BL-RC-30

RS20680-MP-RC-30

RS20680-BL-RC-24

RS20680-MP-RC-24

RS20680-BL-RC-18

RS20680-MP-RC-18

RS20680-BL-RC-12

RS20680-MP-RC-12

3083 4111 00

3083 4111 30

3083 4111 20

3083 4111 10

3083 4111 40

3083 411 260

3083 4112 70

Blunt Point

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

Part No
Ref Part 

No

Height WeightWidth
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mm mm mm mminch inch inch inch kg lb

158

233

843

590

537

386

6

33

23

21

15

9

229

304

914

661

608

457

9

12

18

24

30

36

0.6

0.7

1.2

2.2

2.5

1.5

1.25

5.1

4.5

3.25

2.5

1.5

64 382.5" 1.5"

64 382.5" 1.5"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

158

233

843

590

537

386

6

33

23

21

15

9

229

304

914

661

608

457

9

12

18

24

30

36

0.6

0.7

1.2

2.2

2.5

1.5

1.25

5.1

4.5

3.25

2.5

1.5

158

158

233

233

843

590

537

386

6

6

33

23

21

15

9

9

229

229

304

304

914

661

608

457

9

9

12

12

18

24

30

36

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

1.2

2.2

2.5

1.5

1.25

1.25

5.1

4.5

3.25

2.5

1.5

1.5

3083 4110 00

3083 4110 30

3083 4110 20

3083 4110 10

3083 4110 40
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14.7 mm (0.580") HEX SHANK OVAL COLLAR

12

Ace Chipping Hammer Steel  Chisels are suitable for ACE 4123, ACE 4125, 0.580 HEX SHANK OVAL COLLAR
ACE 4130TEX 317, Tex 318,Tex 419, CP 4123, CP 4125, CP 4130.

Working Length (L)

Image Description

19580-PNB-OC-6

19580-PNM-OC-6

19580-PNC-OC-6

19580-PNSC-OC-9

19580-PNSC-OC-18

19580-PNSC-OC-12

19580-PNM-OC-8

19580-PNC-OC-8

19580-PNM-OC-9

19580-PNC-OC-9

19580-PNM-OC-10

19580-PNC-OC-10

19580-PNM-OC-12

19580-PNC-OC-12

19580-PNM-OC-16

19580-PNC-OC-16

19580-PNM-OC-18

19580-PNC-OC-18

19580-PNM-OC-24

19580-PNC-OC-24

3088 4125 00

3083 4120 00

3083 4121 00

3083 4122 00

3083 4122 20

3083 4122 10

3083 4120 10

3083 4121 10

3083 4120 20

3083 4121 20

3083 4120 30

3083 4121 30

19580-PNB-OC-8

Blunt Point

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

19580-PNB-OC-9

19580-PNB-OC-10

19580-PNB-OC-18

19580-PNB-OC-16

19580-PNB-OC-12

Part No
Ref Part 

No

Height WeightWidth
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mmmm mm mminchinch inch inch kg lb

81

132

379

335

234

183

158

3

15

13

9

7

6

5

152

152

152

203

203

203

450

450

450

406

406

406

305

305

305

254

254

254

229

229

229

6

6

6

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

12

12

12

16

16

16

18

18

18

24

24

9

18

12

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.7

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.6

1.6

0.6

1

0.7

1

1

1

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.8

2

2

2

2.42

2.42

2.42

3.5

3.5

1.25

2.2

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.25

1.25

1.25

1

1

1

81

81

132

132

379

379

539

539

15864 382.5" 1.5"

380

234

610

610

229

450

305

335

335

234

234

183

183

158

158

3

3

15

15

21

21

6

15

9

13

13

9

9

7

7

6

6

5

5

64 382.5" 1.5"

64 382.5" 1.5"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"
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14.7 mm (0.580") HEX SHANK ROUND COLLAR

13

Ace Chipping Hammer Steel  Chiesels are suitable for ACE 4123, ACE 4125, 0.580 HEX SHANK ROUND COLLAR
ACE 4130TEX 317, Tex 318, Tex 419, CP 4123, CP 4125, CP 4130.

Working Length (L)

Image Description

19580-PNB-RC-6

19580-PNM-RC-6

19580-PNC-RC-6

19580-PNSC-RC-9

19580-PNSC-RC-12

19580-PNM-RC-8

19580-PNC-RC-8

19580-PNM-RC-9

19580-PNC-RC-9

19580-PNM-RC-10

19580-PNC-RC-10

19580-PNM-RC-12

19580-PNC-RC-12

19580-PNM-RC-16

19580-PNC-RC-16

19580-PNM-RC-18

19580-PNM-RC-24

3083 4130 00

3083 4131 00

3083 4132 00

3083 4132 10

3083 4130 10

3083 4131 10

3083 4130 20

3083 4130 30

19580-PNB-RC-8

Blunt Point

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

19580-PNB-RC-9

19580-PNB-RC-10

19580-PNB-RC-18

19580-PNB-RC-16

19580-PNB-RC-12

Part No
Ref Part 

No

Height WeightWidth
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mm mm mm mminch inch inch inch kg lb

81

132

379

335

234

183

158

3

15

13

9

7

6

5

152

152

152

203

203

203

450

450

406

406

406

305

305

305

254

254

254

229

229

229

6

6

6

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

12

12

12

16

16

16

18

18

24

9

12

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.8

0.7

0.7

1.1

1.1

1.6

0.6

0.7

1

1

1

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.8

2

2

2

2.42

2.42

3.5

1.25

1.5

1.6

1.5

1.5

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.25

1.25

1.25

1

1

1

81

81

132

132

379

539

15864 382.5" 1.5"

234

610

229

305

335

335

234

234

183

183

158

158

3

3

15

21

6

9

13

13

9

9

7

7

6

6

5

5

64 382.5" 1.5"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

25 1"

19580-PNC-RC-24 3083 4121 30 24 1.6 3.5539 6102125 1"
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 RIVET BUSTER TOOL

14

STANDARD RIVET BUSTER TOOL

Ace Pick Hammer Chisels  Chiesels are suitable for CP 4608 P, CP 4608 D, CP 4611 P, STANDARD RIVET BUSTER TOOL
CP 4611 D, Atlas Copco TEX 14P, TEX 14D, Atlas Copco TEX 15P, TEX 15D, ACE RB 4608P, ACE RB 4608D, ACE RB4611P, 
ACE RB 4611D .

Working Length (L)

Image Description Part No
Ref Part 

No

Weight
Working 
LengthWidth

Total 
Length

mmmm mminchinch inch kg lb

101

101

10150

50

50

50

101

101

2428-SHRBL-9

2428-SHRBL-10

2428-SHRBL-18

2428-SHRBL-12

2428-SHRCP-9

2428-SHRCP-18

2428-SHRCP-12

2428-SHRCP-10

145

145

145

145

145

195

195

195

195

195

340

340

340

340

340

4

4

42"

2"

2"

2"

4

4

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

13

13

13

13

13

229

229

229

229

229

305

305

305

305

305

304

304

304

304

304

457

457

457

457

457

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

18

18

18

18

18

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Tapred  SHANK
Round Blank
Chisel Point 

Tapred Shank
Narrow Chisel 

2428-SHRMP-9

2428-SHRBWC-9

2428-SHRB0P-9

2428-SHRB0P-18

2428-SHRB0P-12

2428-SHRB0P-10

2428-SHRBWC-10

2428-SHRBWC-18

2428-SHRBWC-12

2428-SHRMP-18

2428-SHRMP-12

2428-SHRMP-10
Tapred SHANK

Moil Point 

Tapred Shank
Wide Chisel 

Tapred Shank
Back out Punch 

3083 4148 50
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JUMBO RIVET BUSTER TOOLS

15

Ace Pick Hammer Chisels  Chiesels are suitable for CP 4608 P, CP 4608 D, CP 4611 P, JUMBO RIVET BUSTER TOOL
CP 4611 D, Atlas Copco TEX 14P, TEX 14D, Atlas Copco TEX 15P, TEX 15D, ACE RB 4608P ACE RB 4608D ACE RB4611P, 
ACE RB 4611D.

Image Description Part No
Ref Part 

No

Weight
Working 
LengthWidth

Total 
Length

mmmm mminchinch inch kg lb

101

101

10150

50

50

50

101

101

2228-JS/SHRBL-9

2228-JS/SHRCP-9

2228-JS/SHRBL-18

2228-JS/SHRCP-18

2228-JS/SHRBL-12

2228-JS/SHRCP-12

2228-JS/SHRBL-10

2228-JS/SHRCP-10

145

145

145

145

145

195

195

195

195

195

340

340

340

340

340

4

4

42"

2"

2"

2"

4

4

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

5 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

7 ³⁄�"

13

13

13

13

13

229

229

229

229

229

305

305

305

305

305

304

304

304

304

304

457

457

457

457

457

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

18

18

18

18

18

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

JUMBO SHANK
Round Blank
Chisel Point 

JUMBO SHANK
Narrow Chisel 

2228-JS/SHRMP-9

2228-JS/SHRBWC-9

2228-JS/SHRB0P-9

2228-JS/SHRB0P-18

2228-JS/SHRB0P-12

2228-JS/SHRB0P-10

2228-JS/SHRBWC-10

2228-JS/SHRBWC-18

2228-JS/SHRBWC-12

2228-JS/SHRMP-18

2228-JS/SHRMP-12

2228-JS/SHRMP-10
JUMBO SHANK

Moil Point 

JUMBO SHANK
Wide Chisel 

JUMBO SHANK
Back out Punch 

3083 4140 00

3083 4140 20

3083 4141 20

3083 4141 20

3083 4141 10

3083 4140 10

3083 4148 40

3083 4148 50

Working Length (L)
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 RIVET BUSTER SNAP

16

1 ¹⁄�"³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

1 ³⁄�"

⁷⁄�"

2 ¹⁄��"

³⁄�"

D

A

A

A

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁄�"

1 ¹⁹⁄��"

2"

¹¹⁄�"

1"

1 ¹⁄�"1"

1"

1 ³⁄��"

1 ⁶⁄�"

1 ²⁵⁄��"

2 ¹⁄�"

1³⁄�"

2"

2 ¹⁄�"

¹⁄�" ⁵⁄�" ³⁄�" ⁷⁄�" 1" 1 ¹⁄�"Image
Rivet Boyer Snap

Type
Size Of Rivet

in inch.

Flush Type Snap

Button Type Snap

Shallow Button Type Snap

Liverpool Type Snap

1 ⁵⁄��"A 1 ¹⁄�"1" 1 ¹¹⁄��" 1⁷⁄�"PAN Type Snap

1 ³³⁄��"⁴¹⁄��"A 1 ⁴⁷⁄��"1 ³⁄��"⁵⁵⁄��" 1 ¹⁹⁄��" 1 ⁶¹⁄��"Cone Type Snap

Size Of Rivet
in MM 9 13 16 19 22 25 28 32

1 ³⁄��"

1 ³⁄�"2 ¹⁄��" 1 ¹⁹⁄��"1"1 ³⁄��" 1 ²⁵⁄��" 2"1 ³⁄��"

⁵⁄�" 1 ³⁄��" 1 ³⁄��"



www.acepneumatics.com

(14.7 – RD 17.3 X 60 MM (HEX 9/16" – RD 11/16" X 2 3/8") 
ROUND SHANK CHISEL) 

 26 mm Dia X 80 Round Shank Chisel

17

PICK HAMMER CHISEL

Ace paving breaker chisel  are Shank Hex 14.7 – Rd 17.3 x 60 mm (Hex 9/16" – Rd 11/16" x 2 3/8" ) Round Shank Chisel
suitable for TEX05PSR , TEX 05 , ACE 05PS Pick Hammer.

Ace Pick Hammer Chisels  Chisels are suitable for TOKU TCA 7A, ACE TPB 7, 26 X 80 mm 1.0" X 3.150" Round Shank Chisel
TCB-130B, NPK CB-15A, Furukawa CA-7, Toyo CA-7A

Working Length

Working Length

Image Description

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Part No

Weight
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mm mminch inch kg lb

320

320

377

377

420

420

12.5

12.5

14.8

14.8

16.5

16.5

300

300

457

457

500

500

15

15

18

18

20

20

1.7

1.7

2

2

2.3

2.3

3.7

3.7

4.4

4.4

5

5

402680-PCM-15

402680-PCM-20

402680-PCC-20

402680-PCC-20

402680-PCC-20

402680-PCM-18

Image Description

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Wide Chisel

Part 
No

Ref Part 
No

Weight
Working 
LengthWidth

Total 
Length

mmmm mminchinch inch kg lb

230680-M-9

680-M-12

680-C-9

680-C-14

680-WC-7

230

350

350

17560 2 ³⁄�"

9

9

14

14

7

300

300

420

420

245

12

12

16

16

10

0.7

0.7

0.9

0.9

0.9

1.5

1.5

1.9

1.9

1.9

3083 3200 00

3083 3200 10

3083 3201 10

3083 3201 00

3083 3410 00



www.acepneumatics.com

Description

Moil Point

Moil ribbed Point

Moil Point

Part No

Dia (D) Weight
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mmmm mminchinch inch kg lb

339

339

21.8

21.8

21.8

0.85"

0.85"

234

13.3"

13.3"

9.2"

365

365

260

14.5"

14.5"

10.3"

1.09

1.09

0.8

2.3

2.3

1.7

ML-33-14 MP

ML-33-14 MP

ML-33-20 MP

Image

Image Description

Moil Point

Moil ribbed Point

Moil Point

Part No

Dia (D) Weight
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

mmmm mminchinch inch kg lb

328

328

23.8

23.8

23.8

0.93"

0.93"

0.93" 233

13"

13"

9"

355

355

260

14"

14"

10"

1.26

1.26

0.9

2.65

2.65

1.9

ML-37B-14 MP

ML-37B-14 RP

ML-37B-10 MP

23.X 14 mm (0.905" X 0.551") Round Shank Chisel

21 X 12 MM (0.826" X 0.472") ROUND SHANK CHISEL

 26 mm Dia X 70 Round Shank Chisel

18

Ace Pick Hammer Chisels  Chisels are suitable for La cruz 3321 X 12 mm 0.826" X 0.472" Round Shank

Ace Pick Hammer Chisels  Chisel Chiesels are suitable for La cruz 37B23 X 14 mm 0.905" X 0.551" Round Shank

Ace Pick Hammer Chisels  Chisels are suitable for ACE K 13.26 X 70 mm 1.0" X 2.756" Round Shank

Working Length

Image Description

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Part No

WeightWorking 
Length

Total 
Length

mm mminch inch kg lb

330

387

430

12

15

17

400

457

500

15

18

20

1.7

2

2.2

3.7

4.4

4.8

392670-PCM-15

392670-PCM-20

392670-PCC-15

392670-PCC-18

392670-PCC-20

392670-PCM-18

330

387

430

12

15

17

400

457

500

15

18

20

1.7

2

2.2

3.7

4.4

4.8
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Rd 1" x 3" (25 X 75 mm) Round Shank Chisels

19

Image Description

Moil Point

Narrow Chisel

Part No
Ref Part 

No

Weight
Total 

Length
Working 
Length

mm mminch inch kg lb

330

330

450

450

600

600

800

800

13

13

18

18

24

24

32

32

415

415

535

535

680

680

880

880

16

16

21

21

27

27

35

35

1.6

1.6

2

2

3

3

3.9

3.9

3.5

3.5

4.4

4.4

6.6

6.6

8.5

8.5

2275-MP-15

2275-CP-15

3083 3265 00

3083 3265 10

3083 3266 00

3083 3266 10

3310 1017 80

3310 1017 73

3310 1017 81

3310 1017 74

2275-MP-18

2275-CP-18

2275-MP-24

2275-CP-24

2275-MP-32

2275-CP-32

3/4" X 2" (19 X 50 mm) Hex Shank Chisels

Ace paving breaker chisel  Chisels are suitable for Ace 05 PS, Atlas Copco TEX 05P , 3/4" X 2" (19 X 50 mm) Hex Shank
TEX 05 PS Ingersoll Rand PH3, PH5, MCDONALD AIR TOOLS 2315, 2615,PERMON SEK5-1B,C SEK6-1B,C PS4-1.

Ace paving breaker chisel  Chisels are suitable for TEX 09PS,TEX 09PSR, TEX 12PS, Rd 1" x 3" (22 X 75 mm) Round Shank
TEX 12PSR, ACE 09 PS,ACE 12PS.

Working Length

Working Length

Image Description

Moil Point

Wide Chisel

Part No
Ref Part 

No

WeightWidth
Total 

Length
Working 
Length

mm mm mminch inch inch kg lb

250

60 2 ³⁄�"

406

440

600

1000

190

10

16

17

24

39

7.5

300

457

500

660

1060

250

12

18

20

26

42

100

0.8

1.1

1.3

1.6

2.8

0.7

1.7

3

2.8

3.5

6.1

1.5

1950-MP-10 3083 3220 00

3083 3221 00

3310 1017 78

3310 1017 79

30833 224 00

1950-MP-16

1950-MP-17

1950-MP-39

1950-WC-8

1950-MP-24

25022

22

22

22

22

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

406

440

600

1000

10

16

17

24

39

300

457

500

660

1060

12

18

20

26

42

0.8

1.1

1.3

1.6

2.8

1.7

3

2.8

3.5

6.1

1950-CP-10 3083 3220 00

3083 3223 00

3310 1017 71

3310 1017 72

1950-CP-16

1950-CP-17

1950-CP-39

1950-CP-24

Narrow Chisel
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Working Length (L)

  Ace PLUG DRILLS/ TCT RODS Chiesels are suitable for CP-9A >> Sullair: MRD-9, Thor: 5LHD, APT: 109

Part No

Drill Depth Bit Diameter (B)
Working

Length (L)
Weight (Kg)

mm mmmminch inch inch kg lb

330203

203

1/2"

1"

1"

5/8"

5/8"

1/2"

13138"

13198"

13258"

13168"

13228"

171312"

171912"

172512"

171612"

172212"

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

TCT-C9-13-203

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

330203

203

203

330

330

330

430

430305

305

305

305

305

430

430

430

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

7/8"

TCT-C9-16-203

TCT-C9-19-203

TCT-C9-22-203

TCT-C9-25-203

TCT-C9-13-305

TCT-C9-16-305

TCT-C9-19-305

TCT-C9-122-305

TCT-C9-25-305
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Image mm inch kg. lb.

178 7" 0.2 0.50

229 9" 0.3 0.65

305 12" 0.4 0.87

458 18" 0.6 1.3

Part No

455-W-BL-7

455-W-CP-7

455-W-SC-7

455-W-WS-7

455-W-AG-7

455-W-CP-9

455-W-SC-9

455-W-WS-9

455-W-AG-9

455-W-CP-12

455-W-SC-12

455-W-WS-12

455-W-AG-12

455-W-CP-18

455-W-SC-18

455-W-WS-18

455-W-AG-18

455-W-BL-18

455-W-BL-12

455-W-BL-9

Length Weight

178 7" 0.2 0.50

229 9" 0.3 0.65

305 12" 0.4 0.87

458 18" 0.6 1.3

178 7" 0.2 0.50

229 9" 0.3 0.65

305 12" 0.4 0.87

458 18" 0.6 1.3

178 7" 0.2 0.50

229 9" 0.3 0.65

305 12" 0.4 0.87

458 18" 0.6 1.3

178 7" 0.3 0.63

229 9" 0.36 0.75

305 12" 0.46 0.97

458 18" 0.65 1.37

BLANK

FLAT CHISEL

SCALING CHISEL

WIDE SCALING CHISEL

ANGLE CHISEL

Working Length (L)

Working Length (L)

 Ace Weld Flux Chipper Chiesels   are suitable for CP-455 L, Ace WF455L Weld Flux Chipper.
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SAFETY TIPS

WARNINGS

Failure to observe the following warnings could result in injury. Make this safety information 
available to users.

•  Read and understand all warnings and manuals supplied with the tools(Chisel).

•  Always turn off the air supply, bleed the air pressure, and disconnect the air supply hose before 
installing, removing, or adjusting this tool (Chisel).

•  Inspect the tools & accessories for signs of irregularities such as cracks, fractures, excessive   
wear, or corrosion. Do not use if signs of irregularities are found.

•  Always use personal protective equipment appropriate to the tools & accessory use and the 
material worked. This may include dust mask or other breathing apparatus, safety glasses, ear   
plugs, gloves, apron, safety shoes, hard hat, and other equipment.

•  Tool (Chisel) is not designed for working in explosive environments or around electrical 
hazards.

•  Do not touch this Tool(Chisel) with your hand or any other part of your body while in use.

•  Never use these Tools(Chisel) as hand chisels or strike them with a hand driven hammer.

•  A Tool (Chisel) due to bad handling, excessive pressure other criteria may break in use.

•  Do not touch the Tool(Chisel) or percussive tool parts near accessory during or immediately 
after operation. A burn may result.

Several factors must be identified in the process of choosing the correct tools for any 
specific job application. First one must determine if the job is an 'Impact' or 'Penetrative' 
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HOW TO AVOID UNNECESSARY
TOOL BREAKAGES

WARRANTY

1.  Keep cutting edge reasonably sharp. Blunt tools cause undue strain on the steel leading to 
premature failure. 

2.  In cold weather warm the tools slightly before use.

3.  Ensure that your hammer and chuck blushing are in good condition.
 
4.  Avoid undue leverage whilst the breaker is working at full air pressure.

"ACE" contractor tools/pneumatics chisel are guaranteed against defects in raw material and 
manufacture. Products that have been misused or modified, or that have not had the proper care and 
maintenance, will not be considered for warranty.

 No other warranty is implied or expressed. The company's liability in respect of any warranty claims 
is limited to replacement and does not extend to any other expenditure incurred or to any 
consequential damage.
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NOTES
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